0
V
t
0 1 2 3 4
LOOP2 LOOP2
01
The FTP1000 series programmable DC power supply is a small
volume, high performance, high power density DC power supply.

current or voltage. In mild cases it can trigger the protection of
the tested equipment, and in severe cases it can directly cause
damage to the tested equipment. The FTP1000 series have CV
and CC output priority functions, it can suppress output
overshoot effectively and its impact.
CV、CC priority
CV priority
(high speed build voltage, current overshoot)
 CC priority
(high speed build current, voltage overshoot)
In the sequence output mode, complex output changes can be
simulated based on user edited sequence parameters.Sequence
output function, with menu option "SEQ", allow user to edit voltage
and current waveform themselves.
Sequence function
FTP1000 series provide 10 sequence files, each supporting up to
100 running steps. It can be set the voltage setting, current
setting and runtime in running step. Support “Cycle numbers”
and “Link file”, The cycle numbers can control sequence cycle
running numbers, set 0 in infinite loop. The Link files can be used

sensing can automatically compensate for the voltage drop on the load line.the wiring diagram as below:
(Note: 1000V and above models do not have remote sensing function)
FTP1000 series provide battery charge function,can define charge voltage、charge current、charge cut off voltage、charge cut off current、
charge cut off capacity、charge cut off time etc，fully simulate the charging process of the battery, which can effectively protect the battery.
Remote sensing function
Battery charge function
FTP1000 series provides a host computer software platform with the function of virtual instrument, which can remotely and real-time set test
data, read test data, generate images, export data, etc. At the same time, multiple machines can be connected for control respectively, and
the functions can be synchronized for convenient test use.
Computer graphical operation software
For detail, please check the https://www.faithtechate.com
Ordering information
*Other voltage specifications can be customized through negotiation if there are batch requirements
03
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-15-60 60A 600W FTP1060-20-50 50A 600W
FTP1090-15-60 60A 900W FTP1090-20-50 50A 900W
FTP1150-15-120 120A 1500W FTP1150-20-100 100A 1500W
FTP1180-15-120 120A 1800W FTP1180-20-100 100A 1800W
FTP1060-15-60-WL 60A 600W FTP1060-20-50-WL 50A 600W
FTP1120-15-120-WL 120A 1200W FTP1120-20-100-WL 100A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage 型号 Current Power
FTP1060-36-30 30A 600W FTP1060-36-50 50A 600W
FTP1090-36-30 30A 900W FTP1090-36-50 50A 900W
FTP1150-36-60 60A 1500W FTP1150-36-100 100A 1500W
FTP1180-36-60 60A 1800W FTP1180-36-100 100A 1800W
FTP1060-36-30-WL 30A 600W FTP1060-36-50-WL 50A 600W
FTP1120-36-60-WL 60A 1200W FTP1120-36-100-WL 100A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-60-15 15A 600W FTP1060-60-30 30A 600W
FTP1090-60-15 15A 900W FTP1090-60-30 30A 900W
FTP1150-60-30 30A 1500W FTP1150-60-60 60A 1500W
FTP1180-60-30 30A 1800W FTP1180-60-60 60A 1800W
FTP1060-60-15-WL 15A 600W FTP1060-60-30-WL 30A 600W
FTP1120-60-30-WL 30A 1200W FTP1120-60-60-WL 60A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-80-12 12A 600W FTP1060-80-20 20A 600W
FTP1090-80-12 12A 900W FTP1090-80-20 20A 900W
FTP1150-80-24 24A 1500W FTP1150-80-40 40A 1500W
FTP1180-80-24 24A 1800W FTP1180-80-40 40A 1800W
FTP1060-80-12-WL 12A 600W FTP1060-80-20-WL 20A 600W
FTP1120-80-24-WL 24A 1200W FTP1120-80-40-WL 40A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-100-10 10A 600W FTP1060-120-08 8A 600W
FTP1090-100-10 10A 900W FTP1090-120-08 8A 900W
FTP1150-100-20 20A 1500W FTP1150-120-16 16A 1500W
FTP1180-100-20 20A 1800W FTP1180-120-16 16A 1800W
FTP1060-100-10-WL 10A 600W FTP1060-120-08-WL 8A 600W
FTP1120-100-20-WL 20A 1200W FTP1120-120-16-WL 16A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-150-06 6A 600W FTP1060-150-12 12A 600W
FTP1090-150-06 6A 900W FTP1090-150-12 12A 900W
FTP1150-150-12 12A 1500W FTP1150-150-24 24A 1500W
FTP1180-150-12 12A 1800W FTP1180-150-24 24A 1800W
FTP1060-150-06-WL 6A 600W FTP1060-150-12-WL 12A 600W
FTP1120-150-12-WL 12A 1200W FTP1120-150-24-WL 24A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-300-03 3A 600W FTP1060-600-015 1.5A 600W
FTP1090-300-03 3A 900W FTP1090-600-015 1.5A 900W
FTP1150-300-06 6A 1500W FTP1150-600-03 3A 1500W
FTP1180-300-06 6A 1800W FTP1180-600-03 3A 1800W
FTP1060-300-03-WL 3A 600W FTP1060-600-015-WL 1.5A 600W
FTP1120-300-06-WL 6A 1200W FTP1120-600-03-WL 3A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-1000-009 0.9A 600W FTP1060-2000-009 0.9A 600W
FTP1090-1000-009 0.9A 900W FTP1090-2000-009 0.9A 900W
FTP1150-1000-018 1.8A 1500W FTP1150-2000-018 1.8A 1500W
FTP1180-1000-018 1.8A 1800W FTP1180-2000-018 1.8A 1800W
FTP1060-1000-009-WL 0.9A 600W FTP1060-2000-009-WL 0.9A 600W
FTP1120-1000-018-WL 1.8A 1200W FTP1120-2000-018-WL 1.8A 1200W
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP1060-3000-003 0.3A 600W - - -
FTP1090-3000-003 0.3A 900W - - -
FTP1150-3000-006 0.6A 1500W - - -